
SBM Jugend D und E Gr.-Röm. Stil

Lahr, 15.02.2009

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Fabio Di Feo SV Eschbach
TÜ 14:0

42
PS 17:6

35
SS 6:0

53
 3 12  5 37 3 2.I

2 Marvin Schober KSV Vöhrenbach
0:55

01
1:35

03
 0  0  0  1 0 8.

3 Andrej Schwarzkopf ASV Renchen
SS 4:0

54
SS 3:1

52
1:45

01
0:30

05
 2 10  2  7 0 5.III

4 David Welsch RG Lahr
0:15

03 Fr
0:15

05
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

5 Robin Moosmann KSV Tennenbronn
Fr

5:40

11
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 2 11  3 14 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Matteo Maier ASV Altenheim
0:10

02
SS 4:0

53
0:30

04
 1  5  1  4 0 6.III

2 Anton Schwarzkopf ASV Renchen
SS 3:0

51
1:00

04
 1  5  1  6 0 4.II

3 André Steinbach RG Lahr
0:30

04
0:20

01
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

4 Jennifer Wagner TSV Kandern
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:3

52
SS 4:0

51
 3 15  3 12 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Robin Moosmann - Andrej Schwarzkopf

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Andrej Schwarzkopf ASV Renchen 3 5.PS 11:0

Pool B 1 Matteo Maier ASV Altenheim 0 6.02:25

Pool A 5 Robin Moosmann KSV Tennenbronn 3 3.PS 11:2

Pool B 2 Anton Schwarzkopf ASV Renchen 1 4.03:00

Pool A 1 Fabio Di Feo SV Eschbach 1 2.02:25

Pool B 4 Jennifer Wagner TSV Kandern 3 1.PS 3:6
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